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Description

197302080000
06030

02/08/1973
12:00:00

CANTON
TEXTILE
MILLS INC

Grantee DEEDS REEVES
BROTHERS
INC

278 552 3 9 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS

197302090000
06130

02/09/1973
12:00:00

ALABAMA
MINERAL
LAND CO

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
ELEC GEN CO

278 594 Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197302090000
06170

02/09/1973
12:00:00

ALABAMA
MINERAL
LAND CO

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
ELEC GEN CO

278 602 Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197307130000
39900

07/13/1973
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor DEEDS MATHESON,
J.D, JR.   ETAL

281 308 Other:SEE
INST

197412170000
60500

12/17/1974
12:00:00

CAHABA
VALLEY
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN,
BILLY D.LT-
ETAL

290 89 6 4 Lot#:91 Book:6
Pg:4
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
FIFTH
SECTOR

197412310000
61940

12/31/1974
12:00:00

COWART
STEPHEN D.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS MCLEMORE,
JEFFIE L.
COWAR

290 198 Lot#:5 Blk:52
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

197504140000
16260

04/14/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

291 669 Lot#:11 Blk:12
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HGTS

197506120000
28340

06/12/1975
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 713 Lot#:15 Blk:11
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506120000
28340

06/12/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 713 Lot#:15 Blk:11
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS

197506120000
28480

06/12/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 830 Lot#:19
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS
ADD

197506120000
28490

06/12/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 818 Lot#:9 Blk:13
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS
ADD

197505120000
22950

05/12/1975
12:00:00

BROADNAX
ADDIE

Grantor DEEDS BROADNAX,
ADDIE
ETAL

292 188 Lot#:16 Blk:F
Sub:LIBERTY
HEIGHTS

197505120000
22950

05/12/1975
12:00:00

BROADNAX
ADDIE
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS BROADNAX,
ADDIE

292 188 Lot#:16 Blk:F
Sub:LIBERTY
HEIGHTS

197506120000
28710

06/12/1975
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

292 785 Lot#:13 Blk:14
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT HEIGHTS



197506120000
29610

06/12/1975
12:00:00

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor DEEDS ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

292 809 Lot#:21
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT PARK

197607070000
63050

07/07/1976
12:00:00

BIRD S M Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
RUBY

16 4 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:308 Pg:298

Other:SEE
INST

197607070000
63100

07/07/1976
12:00:00

BIRD S M Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
PAUL, R. &
RUBY

16 3 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:292 Pg:1

Other:SEE
INST

197607070000
62800

07/07/1976
12:00:00

BIRD S M Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
PAUL, SR. &
RUBY

16 2 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:265 Pg:128

Other:SEE
INST

197607220000
68610

07/22/1976
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

16 194 6 93 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:93
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA

197608130000
76870

08/13/1976
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS CO
INC

16 429 6 101 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

197611110001
27130

11/11/1976
10:14:24

CLARK
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
HOUSE
PLANS

Grantor MAPS 6 120 6 128 Book:6 Pg:128
Sub:CLARK
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
HOUSE
PLANS

197701280000
08090

01/28/1977
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

B & M
DEVELOPMEN
T

18 441 6 138 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS

197701280000
08090

01/28/1977
12:00:00

B & M
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

*NONE GIVEN* 18 441 6 138 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS

197702030000
09930

02/03/1977
12:00:00

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERVICE INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WOODLAND
HILLS 2ND
PHASE 1ST
SECTOR

18 527 6 138 Bk Type:MISC
Bk:18 Pg:441
Instr
#:19770128000
008090

Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS

197704010000
04140

04/01/1977
11:13:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

19 252 6 16 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:339 Pg:37
Instr
#:19740508000
022390

Lot#:21 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:16
Sub:BROOKFI
ELD SECOND
SECTOR

197704040000
30730

04/04/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
31200

04/04/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:316
Instr
#:19750718000
038210

Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
31490

04/04/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM
ETAL

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

19 277 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:316
Instr
#:19750718000
038210

Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
31490

04/04/1977
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM
ETAL

19 277 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:316
Instr
#:19750718000
038210

Other:SEE
INST



197706270000
64160

06/27/1977
12:00:00

B&W HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHELBY
STATE BANK

20 620 6 87 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:129
Instr
#:19770615000
059260

Lot#:21 Book:6
Pg:87
Sub:KINGRIDG
E


